

## Pachet materiale

I.D.: 93143668

---

Data publicarii	07.02.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.792,23 RON - 1.792,23 RON

---

Descriere: 1 3001836 SLV REZERVOR RIO AP110 136.610.11.1 PN 3,00 BUC 119,32 357,97 19 68,03 2  
3000616 RACORD FLEXIBIL 3/8-3/8 L60 1,00 BUC 7,35 7,35 19 1,40 3 2018999 BOILER  
ELECTRIC ANDRIS RS 30 EU 1,00 BUC 419,32 419,32 19 79,67 include taxa verde 6 lei/BUC 4  
2000067 TEAVA PP 50X1,8- 500MM+INEL 10,00 BUC 3,28 32,77 19 6,23 5 5016960 SILICON  
SANITAR TRANSPARENT 280ML SOU 2,00 BUC 15,96 31,92 19 6,06 6 5016959 SILICON  
SANITAR ALB 280ML SOU 2,00 BUC 15,96 31,92 19 6,06 7 2000057 COT HTB 50X45 PP SC  
4,00 BUC 1,30 5,18 19 0,98 8 2000052 COT HTB 50X87 PP SC 5,00 BUC 1,34 6,68 19 1,27 9  
2001508 COT 751L 16X16 10,00 BUC 17,28 172,77 19 32,83 10 2026221 MUFA ALAMA 1/2  
5,00 BUC 5,45 27,27 19 5,18 11 2001436 TEAVA PEXAL 16X2 APE 10,00 M 4,39 43,87 19  
8,33 12 2017023 CLEMA SIMPLA TEAVA CUPRU D18 10,00 BUC 0,27 2,69 19 0,51 13  
3015289 RACORD EXT. LAVOAR 1"1/4-1"1/2- D40/50 20,00 BUC 9,57 191,43 19 36,37 14  
3026157 AERATOR LAVOAR 24X1 PCH2W FERRO 20,00 BUC 5,88 117,65 19 22,35 15  
2024448 ROBINET BILA 1/2 CONECTOR EUROCONE ALBAS 6,00 BUC 27,69 166,13 19 31,57 16  
2024449 ROBINET BILA 1/2 CONECTOR EUROCONE ROSU 4,00 BUC 27,69 110,76 19 21,04 17  
1007118 DISC TAIERE METAL 125X1.6 2608600219 15,00 BUC 4,44 66,55 19 12,65

---